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Rank Bib. Name Category Time Gap

  M12  

1 24 Vahi Stenver M12 2:21.9

2 11 Raudziņš Rūdolfs M12 2:29.2 7.3

3 16 Saarepuu Toni Andree M12 2:29.7 7.8

4 12 Luha Adrian M12 2:38.8 16.9

5 25 Leenurm Juhan M12 2:39.0 17.1

6 13 Kivil Stefan M12 2:40.5 18.6

7 17 Lainet Tom M12 2:40.8 18.9

8 15 Mägi Mark M12 2:47.3 25.4

9 21 Põlluste Kristofer M12 2:48.0 26.1

10 18 Puusaar Robin M12 2:48.4 26.5

11 23 Levorato Mario M12 2:52.5 30.6

12 22 Klimbek Tristan M12 2:53.7 31.8

13 19 Berzins Ginters M12 2:54.0 32.1

14 14 Virkebau Andero M12 2:55.9 34.0

15 20 Vuskans Valts M12 3:00.2 38.3

  M14  

1 58 Kehva Mark-Markos M14 2:05.9

2 52 Kivil Ralf M14 2:09.9 4.0

3 57 Kulbin Jakob M14 2:12.9 7.0

4 55 Shemjakin Ivan M14 2:14.9 9.0

5 61 Luuk Andre M14 2:18.5 12.6

6 54 Švauksts Silvestrs M14 2:19.1 13.2

7 56 Zaķis Emīls M14 2:24.6 18.7

8 59 Karu Kert M14 2:26.4 20.5

9 63 Raud Siimeon M14 2:26.7 20.8

10 53 Kaup Raimond M14 2:32.8 26.9

11 62 Suurpere Robin M14 2:34.6 28.7

12 51 Liiber Robin M14 2:35.1 29.2

13 60 Jesmin Gert-Martin M14 2:37.2 31.3

  M16  

1 97 Vahi Steve M16 1:56.4

2 99 Koppa Andreas M16 1:57.8 1.4

3 92 Vill Uku M16 2:00.1 3.7

4 94 Akmentins Uvis M16 2:01.9 5.5

5 91 Lukstins Gustavs M16 2:05.5 9.1

6 93 Kaparkalejs Lauris M16 2:06.5 10.1

7 95 Altmäe Holger M16 2:09.4 13.0

8 98 Rand Mart-Eerik M16 2:16.7 20.3
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  M20  

1 153 Vigants Raimo M20 1:56.3

2 161 Unn Albert M20 1:57.4 1.1

3 151 Nagel Karel M20 1:57.7 1.4

4 155 Dremljuga Karl Sebastian M20 1:59.4 3.1

5 156 Kaha Erik M20 2:01.2 4.9

6 164 Kukk Jürgen M20 2:01.5 5.2

7 158 Nurk Hugo Johannnes M20 2:02.1 5.8

8 163 Tamm Aleksander M20 2:03.0 6.7

9 152 Viitkin Andre M20 2:04.7 8.4

10 157 Keerberg Kasper M20 2:05.7 9.4

11 159 Grihin Kevin M20 2:07.8 11.5

12 154 Kovaljov Juri M20 2:09.3 13.0

  M  

1 185 Ermits Kalev M 1:48.8

2 184 Kilp Marko M 1:49.4 0.6

3 191 Rabakukk Karl Erik M 1:52.6 3.8

4 192 Alev Alvar Johannes M 1:52.7 3.9

5 182 Tammemäe Kaupo M 1:52.9 4.1

6 183 Tammjärv Karel M 1:54.2 5.4

7 188 Juursalu Andres M 1:57.6 8.8

8 186 Mägi Kristjan M 1:58.4 9.6

9 187 Shemjakin Anderei M 2:01.4 12.6

10 181 Kullamaa Kaarel M 2:02.3 13.5

11 199 Külm Kristjan M 2:02.8 14.0

12 198 Zelentsov Stanislav M 2:03.2 14.4

13 195 Veski Tanel M 2:03.9 15.1

14 189 Serdyuk Ivan M 2:05.8 17.0

15 190 Mersadykov Aleksei M 2:10.9 22.1

16 193 Heinola Ivar M 2:17.8 29.0

17 180 Skvortsov Andrey M 2:22.3 33.5

18 196 Muru Sander M 2:27.9 39.1

  M45+  

1 178 Veerpalu Andrus M45+ 2:00.4

2 173 Mazko Viktor M45+ 2:06.8 6.4

3 176 Vahar Jüri M45+ 2:08.1 7.7

4 177 Kullamaa Rein M45+ 2:10.2 9.8

5 174 Kovaljov Oleg M45+ 2:10.5 10.1

6 172 Smirnov Dmitri M45+ 2:24.6 24.2

7 171 Skrastins Aigars M45+ 2:29.6 29.2
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  N12  

1 1 Kivil Gerda N12 2:26.7

2 9 Veerpalu Anlourdees N12 2:30.6 3.9

3 4 Veckalnina Madara N12 2:30.8 4.1

4 8 Altmäe Hedvig N12 2:32.1 5.4

5 2 Vilipuu Pillerin N12 2:43.3 16.6

6 5 Shemjakina Marja N12 2:45.7 19.0

7 6 Mäeots Kadi-Liis N12 2:49.7 23.0

8 3 Püvi Keiti N12 2:53.1 26.4

9 7 Mäeots Kädi- Liis N12 2:54.8 28.1

  N14  

1 38 Unn Anni Lii N14 2:23.3

2 32 Aavik Andra N14 2:23.4 0.1

3 42 Jahhu Mari Ann N14 2:26.1 2.8

4 40 Kaljumäe Kretel N14 2:27.8 4.5

5 34 Vakmann Keiu N14 2:28.0 4.7

6 37 Raudsepp Getrin N14 2:28.2 4.9

7 39 Mark Maria-Liisa N14 2:28.3 5.0

8 41 Tamm Laura N14 2:32.5 9.2

9 31 Luik Laureen N14 2:32.9 9.6

10 33 Kumm Aurelia N14 2:41.0 17.7

11 35 Berzina Katrína N14 2:42.5 19.2

  N16  

1 74 Udras Johanna N16 2:15.0

2 76 Nurk Johanna N16 2:23.5 8.5

3 80 Peterson Margaret N16 2:24.5 9.5

4 78 Kool Eliisabet N16 2:24.7 9.7

5 81 Kukk Kätlin N16 2:27.7 12.7

6 75 Puusaar Pauline N16 2:28.0 13.0

7 71 Printsmann Liisa Marie N16 2:29.7 14.7

8 82 Saar Eva-Maria N16 2:31.9 16.9

9 84 Reimaa Regina N16 2:34.1 19.1

10 73 Ruljand Johanna N16 2:34.4 19.4

11 85 Lill Teele N16 2:35.0 20.0

12 83 Vaļska Ieva N16 2:38.8 23.8

13 77 Pelska Merily N16 2:40.6 25.6

14 79 Karu Keili N16 2:42.9 27.9

15 72 Vitsut Eeva N16 2:44.9 29.9

  N20  

1 116 Pulles Mariel Merlii N20 2:10.6
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2 122 Ojaste Teiloora N20 2:13.1 2.5

3 120 Kaasiku Kaidy N20 2:13.4 2.8

4 114 Eiduka Patricija N20 2:13.7 3.1

5 111 Tuul Teesi N20 2:13.9 3.3

6 121 Kaasiku Keidy N20 2:14.1 3.5

7 118 Jürisaar Merilin N20 2:16.3 5.7

8 112 Pugal Karolina N20 2:16.5 5.9

9 113 Paglant Nele N20 2:16.6 6.0

10 119 Pulles Marit Maribel N20 2:23.1 12.5

  N35+  

1 126 Kivil Heleri N35+ 2:21.6

2 123 Rell Sille N35+ 2:35.6 14.0

3 124 Eglite Inguna N35+ 2:56.6 35.0
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  Naiste Superfinaal  

1 116 Pulles Mariel Merlii N20 2:03.8

2 114 Eiduka Patricija N20 2:04.9 1.1

3 120 Kaasiku Kaidy N20 2:09.3 5.5

4 121 Kaasiku Keidy N20 2:09.7 5.9

5 111 Tuul Teesi N20 2:13.2 9.4

6 112 Pugal Karolina N20 2:14.4 10.6

7 118 Jürisaar Merilin N20 2:15.1 11.3

8 122 Ojaste Teiloora N20 2:15.3 11.5

9 126 Kivil Heleri N35+ 2:15.7 11.9

10 74 Udras Johanna N16 2:17.6 13.8

11 113 Paglant Nele N20 2:19.3 15.5

12 119 Pulles Marit Maribel N20 2:19.6 15.8

13 81 Kukk Kätlin N16 2:22.9 19.1

14 32 Aavik Andra N14 2:25.5 21.7

15 82 Saar Eva-Maria N16 2:27.8 24.0

16 42 Jahhu Mari Ann N14 2:29.4 25.6

17 1 Kivil Gerda N12 2:29.6 25.8

18 34 Vakmann Keiu N14 2:30.3 26.5

19 71 Printsmann Liisa Marie N16 2:31.4 27.6
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  Mehed Superfinaal  
1 153 Vigants Raimo M20 1:49.9
2 185 Ermits Kalev M 1:50.1 0.2
3 184 Kilp Marko M 1:52.9 3.0
4 192 Alev Alvar Johannes M 1:53.0 3.1
5 191 Rabakukk Karl Erik M 1:53.2 3.3
6 183 Tammjärv Karel M 1:54.0 4.1
7 182 Tammemäe Kaupo M 1:54.7 4.8
8 97 Vahi Steve M16 1:55.1 5.2
9 178 Veerpalu Andrus M45+ 1:57.5 7.6

10 188 Juursalu Andres M 1:58.2 8.3
11 161 Unn Albert M20 1:58.9 9.0
12 181 Kullamaa Kaarel M 1:59.8 9.9
13 151 Nagel Karel M20 2:00.4 10.5
14  99 Koppa Andreas M16 2:00.7 10.8
15 152 Viitkin Andre M20 2:01.3 11.4
16 155 Dremljuga Karl Sebastian M20 2:02.7 12.8
17 156 Kaha Erik M20 2:03.0 13.1
18 187 Shemjakin Anderei M 2:03.3 13.4
19 164 Kukk Jürgen M20 2:03.7 13.8
20 186 Mägi Kristjan M 2:06.1 16.2


